
  Auction Notices under Liquidation (Liq.AN/U74899DL1987PLC029384/1/IP-10316/0523/00003)

1. Name of Corporate Debtor  Abhinav Steels And Power Limited

2. CIN/LLPIN of Corporate Debtor  U74899DL1987PLC029384

3. Insolvency Commencement Date  31/07/2019

4. Process Number  1

5. Liquidation Commencement Date  02/09/2022

6. Form is being filed for  Issue of Auction Notice

7. Date of Issue of Auction Notice in Newspapers  03/05/2023

8. Last Date of Submission of EMD (including extension)  26/05/2023

9. Date of Auction  28/05/2023

10. Reserve Price (In Rupees)  1046113558

11. EMD Amount (In Rupees)  104611356

12. Auction Platform  Others

12(a). Auction Platform (Others)  Linkstar Infosys Private Limited

14. Web address of Auction Platform   https://eauctions.co.in/

15. Nature of Assets to be Auctioned  Land & Building Plant & Machinery

16. Location of Assets to be Auctioned  at Plot no. A-42, 43, 44, 45, 46 & 47 Satharia Industrial
Development Authority, Satharia, Jaunpur Uttar Pradesh.

Unique Number -   Liq.AN/U74899DL1987PLC029384/1/IP-10316/0523/00003

Name of IP -   Mr. Debashis Nanda

IP Registration Number -   IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00040/2017-18/10316

Date -   03/05/2023

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Copyright © 2023 

http://www.tcpdf.org

